
Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfparkissa. • 22.12.2024 13:29 (1)

Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford
Discgolfparkissa.

No  

Rating 1-799

Mikko Jokinen

Waltteri Lehtiö

Lehtiö Elmo

Anssi Rautiainen

Janne Jerkku

Rating 800-899

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Miika Pyykkönen

jari immonen

Joona Tervonen

Ari Adler

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Ville Timonen

Joni Niemi

Mika borgström

Ari Flyckt

Sami Vainonen

Jani Korsoff

Jyrki Riihinen

Jari Päivärinta

Sami Kivelä

Naiset

Nina Rajala

Rating 800-899

Vesku Tirkkonen

Tero Västi

Hieu Nguyen

markku järvinen

Tom Wendt

Rating 900-1100

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/591565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/591565
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No  

Samipekka Saarnio

Timo Nurkkala

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/591565
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No  2  3  4  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 41

Rating 1-799

1 Lehtiö Elmo 3 5 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 +10 51

2 Mikko Jokinen 5 8 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +12 53

2 Anssi Rautiainen 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 +12 53

2 Janne Jerkku 3 6 3 3 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 3 5 +12 53

5 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 9 5 7 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 4 5 +23 64

Naiset

1 Nina Rajala 5 6 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 6 4 3 4 +15 56

Rating 800-899

1 Ville Timonen 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 +4 45

2 Tom Wendt 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 +5 46

3 Joni Niemi 2 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +6 47

3 Sami Vainonen 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 +6 47

3 Joona Tervonen 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 +6 47

3 jari immonen 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 +6 47

7 Ari Adler 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +7 48

8 Mika borgström 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 +8 49

8 Jani Korsoff 4 5 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 +8 49

8 Jyrki Riihinen 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 +8 49

8 markku järvinen 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 +8 49

8 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 4 5 3 5 2 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 +8 49

13 Ari Flyckt 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 +9 50

13 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 +9 50

15 Jari Päivärinta 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +10 51

15 Miika Pyykkönen 3 6 2 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 +10 51

17 Tero Västi 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +11 52

18 Sami Kivelä 3 8 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +12 53

18 Ollipekka Jaatinen 3 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 +12 53

20 Hieu Nguyen 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 +14 55

Rating 900-1100

1 Samipekka Saarnio 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 +6 47

2 Timo Nurkkala 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 +9 50
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  2  3  4  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 41

Avg 3.3 5.4 3.3 3.9 3.5 3.6 5.1 3.7 3.6 4.3 3.6 3.4 3.9 50.5

Difficulty 1 13 2 9 4 7 11 8 5 12 6 3 10 9.5

Birdie -1 3 2 1 1 1 8 2%

Par 0 16 8 18 10 15 10 5 12 16 3 13 16 5 147 40%

Bogey 1 7 10 7 11 9 15 18 13 9 15 14 12 20 160 44%

Double Bogey 2 2 6 1 4 3 2 3 3 2 8 1 3 38 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 7 2%

Other >3 3 1 4 1%
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